ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

MF314854 /| MF314855

M

Minimum no. 2 of people
recommended to assemble

this product: Approx
assembly time: 60 mins

PAGE 1 OF 13




™
L
O
N
L
o
<
o




PART LIST MF314854

2

\
s

13

~

20 \
24) /

12PCS

HARDWARE LIST MF314854

((((((((((((((((((((((((((((@

12PCS
M1'X55

((((((((((((((((((((((((((@

2PCS
M$X50

(((((((((((((((((((((l((@

37PCS
M3'X40

()

16PCS
M2'X15

&

I

ﬂmﬂ@

=l

N,

2PCS
#40x40x13

>

1PC
M4X23X57

PAGE 3 OF 13




PART LIST MF314855

3 4

PAGE 4 OF 13



Mi'x15

12 PCS

2

1PC

STEP 1

M'x55 |#40x40x13

2PCS

@@ 1(4[((4(([(((((((([((([({(@

STEP 2

W

PAGE 5 OF 13







STEP 5

60%

\\‘:“‘
\ \ \ \\\‘\‘ ‘\\\‘
n \\\\ N
\\\\\‘ “\\\w;

N
\ \;\\

N

\\:R\:
\\\

‘

N
AR
RN N
\\\\\

N
\\\
“

J‘

N
\:\ ‘\\ N “§\ N
N \\ \\\‘
R \‘\‘ N
R
R N
SR
Y
R \\\\\\\\ W
W
\\\“\ \‘
RN \‘\
R

“\ W
R
X \& N
RN
R

\\

\\\\

C

STEP 6

\\‘ \“
‘\‘“\,,‘\ \ \\
s\:r‘. W \‘ N

PAGE 7 OF 13




s
TEP 7

60%

)

B

%

R
R

»»m“
»\“\\\\\-
“““3{\

A
N
N

&
&

X
W

R
B

R
W \\\\\\\\\\\
“‘iﬁt{?‘
N
N
N
X

&

N
RN
R
\ ‘:(\‘.
X

N
N

N
N

N

\\\\\\\\\\{\\'
R W
\\\\\:\:&

C

@m
I
()
i{

M
4 x40

4 PCS

s
TEP 8

60%

N
BN
\\\\\\\\\\
R
RN
:.\\“\“
AN
XN
W

RN

R
R
S

i
5 W

N
N
\\\“::\“

N )
R W
\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\ W

R

R
\\\\\\\\\ N
N R

RN
S
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
SR y
“““\“\“\“\\
\\\\\\\\\\“\w
R N
N \\\“\\\\\\\*
“\“\“\“\m
““““““\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
A\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
,\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
‘N\“\“\w
Sy
R

R
N
N

K N
““\““““““
R \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
£ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘
u‘\\“\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ W
.4.“\“““\“““\m\““\
K \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
-m“\N\“\““\“““m\
m“\“\N\\“\“\\“\m
\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“
‘\“\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\m
& \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘

S \““\“““\“-

S ““\“““m\w
;\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘
«.\“““““““
-..N““““\
RN
N
RN
N

3

PA
G
E 8 OF

13




STEP 9

30
n'"“
‘.""'
At
ol

0

M4x15

12 PCS

STEP 10

B
BX%
e ]
o
bhﬂ“"”’
o ol
:,'/'""‘
o ':,',,:,'4
b
o8
i """"z::
"':'

R X%
A ol
R
2R
,;¢ﬁﬁ

A
o -,',"""":‘
....,.:':4".4""‘
i
‘:."'.',',,. "l"""""
it :.'/:"" i
it ',','.'.': oo
g ~,'."I'~'7' xR0 oo
e %

'

0

g
%

D

M2
1'x40

)
M2
7x15

4 PCS

4 PCS

PA
GE 9 OF 13




STEP 11 N
M4x15
8 PCS
C
STEP 12

60%

PAGE 10 OF 13




STEP 13

M4x15

12 PCS

STEP 14

M4x20

14PCS

PAGE 11 OF 13




s
EP 18

R
RN
W

60%

C

i

M )
71 X 40

3 PCS

s
TEP 16

R
@w
N
R
RN
N
W
J

m\\
:“::::::.\“r:t:::tt:
R
;..mm“mm
‘...
m

(@)
aﬂo

D N
R
N

3|

60%

M
4x40

6 PCS

PA
G
E120
F
13




s
P 17

N
R
RN

AR
NN
W\
W
X

N
R
B
\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\
35\\\\\\\\\\\.
B \\\\\\\\\\“\,
'n\\\\\\\ W
\\\\\\\\\ N
W
\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\
XS \\\\\\\; N

N
R
\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\ N
m\\\\\\\\ \\“\\\“
N \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
X “‘3)\‘;‘\‘,‘,\
RN R \\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\ RN
\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\L‘
\\\\\\\\‘\\\
\\\\\\\\»\‘
N

N
\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\

N

//
7

60%

PA

G

£ 130
F

13




